Thank you for visiting our website. Your privacy is important to us, and we are committed to protecting it. This Privacy Policy outlines our practices regarding the collection, use, and disclosure of personal information, even though we do not actively collect any personal information from visitors to our website.

Information We Do Not Collect

We want to make it clear that we do not collect any personally identifiable information from our website visitors. This includes, but is not limited to:

- 1. **Personal Information:** We do not ask for, nor do we collect, your name, address, phone number, or any other personal information.
- 2. **Browsing Information:** We do not track your browsing history, IP address, or any other information related to your online activities.

Information Automatically Collected

While we do not collect any personal information, we may collect certain non-personal information automatically. This may include:

- 1. **Cookies:** Like many websites, we may use cookies to enhance your experience on our site. These cookies do not contain any personal information and are used solely for improving the functionality of our website.
- 2. **Log Files:** Our web server may automatically log certain information, such as your IP address, browser type, and access times. Again, this information is not linked to any personally identifiable information.

Third-Party Links

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. Please be aware that we are not responsible for the privacy practices of such other sites. We encourage our users to be aware when they leave our site and to read the privacy statements of any other site that collects personally identifiable information.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or change our Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting the updated Privacy Policy on the website.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns regarding our Privacy Policy, please contact us at [your email address].

By using our website, you consent to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

TJ Waller Photography

info@tjwallerphotography.com